
5/6 Girls' Basketball Game Schedule 

2016–2017 Schedule 
 

Date Time Opponent Place Bus Time 

Thursday, Sep. 22 5:30 PM Hamilton Dallas City   

Wednesday, Sep. 28 5:30 PM Carthage Carthage   

Monday, Oct. 3 6:00 PM Unity Mendon   

Tuesday, Oct. 4 5:30 PM Hamilton Hamilton   

Wednesday, Oct. 5 6:00 PM Southeastern Bowen   

Tuesday, Oct. 11 6:00 PM West Prairie Colchester   

Wednesday, Oct. 12 6:00 PM Warsaw Warsaw   

Tuesday, Oct. 18 5:30 PM West Central Dallas City 4:40 PM 

Wednesday, Oct. 19 6:00 PM Unity Dallas City 5:10 PM 

Monday, Oct. 24 5:30 PM West Prairie Dallas City 4:40 PM 

Wednesday, Oct. 26 5:30 PM Carthage Dallas City 4:40 PM 

Tuesday, Nov. 1 5:45 PM CANCELLED CANCELLED   

Thursday, Nov. 10 5:30 PM West Central Biggsville  

 
 

 


